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What are they?
Why do our students need them?

Do they require a change in current practices?
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•6 babies will be born in Canada.
•67 babies will be

born in the U.S.
•274 babies will be

born in China.
•395 babies will be

born in India.
•The world?
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In our world? In our schools?
1. ?
2. ?
3. ?
4. ?
5. ?
6. ?
7. ?
8. ?
9. ?
10. ?

1. ?
2. ?
3. ?
4. ?
5. ?
6. ?
7. ?
8. ?
9. ?
10. ?
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 “Within the context of core knowledge
instruction, students must also learn
the essential skills for success in
today’s world, such as critical
thinking, problem solving,
communication and collaboration.”

Tony Wagner
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Core Subjects
 English – reading and language arts
 World languages
 Fine Arts
 Mathematics and Economics
 Sciences
 Geography and History
 Government and Civics
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 Global awareness
 Business and Entrepreneurial Literacy
 Civic Literacy
 Health Literacy
 Environmental Literacy
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1. Critical thinking and problem solving
2. Collaboration and leading by influence

in a multi-cultural environment
3. Agility, adaptability and self-direction
4. Initiative and entrepreneurialism
5. Effective oral, written, technological

and multi-media communication
6. Accessing and analyzing information
7. Curiosity and imagination
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Personalized Learning
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Personalized Approach to Learning
 Focus on 21st century skills
 Build interdisciplinary understanding
 Emphasize understanding and application over

memorization of facts
 Engage each student with real world situations
 Allow for multiple measures of subject, skill and

concept mastery
 Facilitate opportunities for project based learning

71

A change in
what our students learn

and
how they learn it.
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 In your group, discuss:
◦ Why changes to the current structure of

education in B.C. are necessary?
◦ What should these changes be?
◦ How can we most effectively implement

the necessary changes?
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 What new or improved skills are we looking
for from our teachers?

 What motivates the ‘Net’ generation?
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 A measureable degree of an employee's
positive or negative emotional attachment
to their job, colleagues, and organization
which profoundly influences their
willingness to learn and perform at work
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 Connect
 Career
 Clarity
 Convey
 Congratulate

 Contribute
 Control
 Collaborate
 Credibility
 Confidence

(Ambler, The Practice of Leadership)

 Connect, Convey and Contribute are most
significant “C’s” of engagement

 Effective communication with employees is the
biggest factor overall

 Leadership style and support is crucial

 Compensation is not a key factor
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 Accustomed to instant gratification and
‘always on’ connection

 Use the web for 1) friendships,
2) interest driven self-directed learning,
3) as a tool for self expression.

 Constantly connected and multitasking in a
multimedia world

 Less fear and respect for authority
 Want to make a difference

and be worthy
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 What are the current or proposed
Human Resource solutions to these
changing needs?

◦ EVP framework
◦ Make A Future
◦ Intersecting needs
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 In your group, discuss:
◦ What is your school district doing to meet

these new Human Resource challenges?
◦ What else needs to change?
◦ What concerns do you think will arise as

changes are implemented?
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 What are the current realities in our
world of Labour Relations?

 What are the differing perspectives
and how do they intersect?
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 What do you think are the implications
and opportunities that arise out of
upcoming teacher bargaining when
considering implementation of 21st

Century Learning in the current labour
relations context?
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 Initial survey of Trustees and staff.
 Regional meetings
 Symposium November 2010

84



12/8/2010

43

 Second survey of constituents
 Representative Council meeting
 BCPSEA AGM
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 In your group, discuss what our
priorities should be toward:
◦ Implementing needed educational reform?
◦ Updating programs and structures?
◦ Revising Human Resources

policy and practices?
◦ Bargaining?
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Hugh Finlayson hughf@bcpsea.bc.ca
Jacquie Griffiths jacquieg@bcpsea.bc.ca
Mike Roberts miker@bcpsea.bc.ca
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